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15 décembre 2018

Pl Dos
1 76
2 37
3 38
4 53
5 3
6 70
7 33
8 90
9 16

10 61

11 46

12 63

13 96

14 86

15 95

16 30

17 93

18 56

19 92

20 5

21 4

22 23

23 79

24 19

25 66

26 77

27 11

28 94

29 65

30 81

31 22

32 64

33 17

34 87

35 69

36 50

37 58

38 89

39 72

40 21

41 42

42 48

43 20

44 60

45 83

46 59

47 78

48 1

49 9

50 27

51 10

52 2

53 14

Nom-prénom

MOTTIEZ GILLES
DUFAUX LOTS

BENEY MAXIME
SPECCHIER LUCAS
MAILLEFER SIMON
GRAND ANTHONY
CLAPASSON THOMAS
GUEX QUENTIN
CONOD NICOLAS
DUMUSC SVEN
CERATO GABRIELE
SCHRIBER NOAH
BOSCARDIN KEVIN
FAISS JOAKIM
GOLAY FLORIAN
GARNIER LEO

BARD NICOLAS
DEBONS GUERIN
MORARD ERIC
ETIENNE KAESLIN
DUMARTHERAY YANNICK
BOLLIGER SASCHA
BOSCHUNG JEREMY

DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA CRISTIANO

DELFINO BENJAMIN
BALLMER LAURENT
DUMARTHERAY JOEL
CID NOAN

RUEGG MATTHIEU
MORARD DIMITRI

BRANDENBERGER FREDERIC

LECOULTRE VIRGILE
DONNET AMAEL
FROIDEVAUX BASTIEN
RICHARD PASCAL
NIEDERBERGER JOEL
BURRI FABIAN
WEBER YANN

ROTH NOAH
DONADEI DAVID
PAULIN ANDRE
BENDER FABIEN
BERSETH WILLIAM
BLANCK RYAN
METTLER CYRIL
JAQUET MICHAEL
DIND PATRICK
GENET DANIEL
CHABBEY JEAN-MARC
GENTIZON VALENTIN
GRIMM NICOLAS
LARAMEE SYLVAIN

. FOFO

Cyclocross de Bex

Club

TEAM VTT PAPIVAL BERGAMONT
TEAM AKROS RENFER SA

CYCLES COLIN / VCVEVEY

TEAM DOM CYCLE / UC MONTHEYSANNE
VELO CLUB VEVEY

TEAM PAPIVAL BERGAMONT

TEAM DOM CYCLE / UC MONTHEYSANNE
ROTH ECHAFAUDAGES CYCLING TEAM

VC NYON

MONTEUX-RENNAZ-CYCLISME / GX RACING
SPRINTER CLUB LIGNON

RSC AARETAL MUNSINGEN

B-CYCLES

VC EXCELSIOR MARTIGNY - CICLISSIMO VALAIS
CROSSROAD CYCLES

VTT BALCON DU JURA

LA PEDALE BULLOISE

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS
PAPIVAL-BERGAMONT

CYCLOPHILE AIGLE

4RIDE

VC SCHWALBE BRUTTISELLEN

PEDALE BULLOISE

DANI VTT FELT

VELO CLUB MOYENNE DURANCE

CIMES CYCLE

4RIDE.CH

ROCHAT CYCLES

RUSHTEAM ECUBLENS

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS

CYCLES PACHE/VCCMORTEAU-MONTBENOIT
ROCHAT CYCLES AUBONNE

UNION CYCLISTE MONTHEYSANNE
CYCLOPHILE MORGIEN

LE GANG

STOCKLI RACING TEAM

TACTAC TEAM

VELO CLUB TRAMELAN

GS AJOIE

PULSE RACING TEAM

TREK BICYCLE / G.MANNA

LICORNE

VELOSPRINT COSSONAY / THOMMENCYCLE
ADRENALINA BIKE & FUN

SILURES

VTT BALCON DU JURA

VELO CLUB ECHALLENS
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/DOM CYCLE
RENNAZ MONTREUX

PB/ TEAM DUPASQUIER SPORT

VC ORBE

VC VEVEY/JORDAN CYCLE
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME

Nat

SuUI
SUIL
SuUI
SUIL
SuIL
SUL
SuI
SUI
SuUI
SUI
SuUI
SUL
SuIL
SUI
SuIL
SUI
SuUI
SUIL
SuI
SUI
SUIL
SUI
SuUI
SUI
FRA
SUIL
SuIL
SUI
SuIL
SuUI
SuUI
SUIL
SuUI
SUI
SuIL
SUI
SuIL
SUI
SuUI
ITA
SuUI
SUL
SuIL
SUL
SuIL
SUI
SuUI
SUIL
SuIL
SUI
SUIL
SUI
SuUI

Rég
VS
VD
VD
VS
VD
FR
VS
VD
VD
VS
GE
BE
VD
VS
VS
VD
FR
VS
VS
VD
VD
ZH
FR
FR

NE
VD
VD
VD
'S
FR
VD
VD
VD
FR
FR
BE
BE/JB
Ju
JU
AG
'S
VD
NE
BE
VD
VD
VD
VD
FR
FR
VD
VD

1]
x
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Année

1997
1998
1984
2000
2000
1991
1999
1996
2000
1985
2002
1998
1988
1970
1977
2002
2000
1997
1977
1994
1976
2002
2000
1988
1991
1979
1982
2001
1991
2000
1977
1975
1973
1971
1964
1982
1990
1974
2001
1981
1968
1988
1966
2001
1986
1972
1975
1958
1957
1999
1976
1968
1979

Cat

Amateurs
Amateurs
Masters 1
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Masters 1

U19 Juniors Hommes
Amateurs
Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 2

U19 Juniors Hommes
Amateurs
Amateurs
Masters 2
Amateurs
Masters 2

U19 Juniors Hommes
Amateurs
Masters 1
Amateurs
Masters 2
Masters 1

U19 Juniors Hommes
Amateurs
Amateurs
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 1
Amateurs
Masters 2

U19 Juniors Hommes
Masters 1
Masters 3
Masters 1
Masters 3

U19 Juniors Hommes
Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 3
Amateurs
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 2

Temps

47:27
49:03
49:59
50:05
50:24
50:27
50:32
51:14
51:51
51:53
52:21
52:53
52:56
53:01
53:16
47:43
48:25
48:29
48:31
48:34
48:55
49:02
49:02
49:04
49:05
49:11
49:25
49:30
49:48
49:50
49:55
50:07
50:20
50:28
50:33
50:33
50:55
50:57
51:09
51:24
51:51
51:56
52:05
52:09
52:12
52:13
52:50
52:59
53:09
53:14
53:21
53:33
53:34

Tour
1

05:29
05:30
05:38
05:37
05:51
06:06
05:45
05:38
06:08
06:12
05:59
06:14
06:06
06:20
06:03
06:14
06:06
06:14
06:53
06:19
06:53
06:34
06:35
06:06
06:18
06:45
06:12
06:34
06:27
06:37
06:47
06:46
07:05
06:42
07:23
06:47
06:56
06:57
06:33
06:46
07:23
07:09
07:05
07:07
07:11
07:15
07:07
07:06
07:14
07:10
07:03
07:07
07:18

Tour
2

05:13
05:26
05:35
05:27
05:34
05:34
05:33
05:35
05:50
05:48
05:41
05:46
05:52
05:46
05:57
05:54
05:52
06:03
05:57
05:58
06:06
06:12
06:12
05:56
05:56
06:05
06:02
06:12
06:23
06:08
06:11
06:03
06:09
06:08
06:12
06:12
06:07
06:15
06:18
06:24
06:26
06:24
06:27
06:32
06:27
06:33
06:32
06:32
06:34
06:38
06:34
06:44
06:39

Tour
3

05:15
05:28
05:23
05:40
05:38
05:27
05:36
05:41
05:47
05:35
05:41
05:47
05:49
05:56
05:48
05:49
05:49
06:07
05:50
05:57
06:00
06:02
05:54
06:12
06:05
06:08
06:09
06:01
06:08
06:02
06:01
06:27
06:01
06:07
06:10
06:18
06:14
06:16
06:23
06:22
06:29
06:13
06:28
06:23
06:19
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:27
06:29
06:39
06:39
06:37

Tour
4

05:13
05:34
05:38
05:29
05:32
05:27
05:33
05:33
05:36
05:41
05:39
05:48
05:56
05:52
05:55
05:52
06:18
06:06
05:58
05:57
06:02
06:13
06:01
06:15
05:59
06:14
06:17
06:14
06:04
06:14
06:12
06:13
06:08
06:13
06:10
06:06
06:27
06:19
06:07
06:20
06:13
06:33
06:26
06:29
06:25
06:19
06:29
06:29
06:34
06:24
06:54
06:41
06:38

Tour
5

05:13
05:25
05:35
05:27
05:33
05:33
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:42
05:49
05:52
05:59
05:50
05:52
05:55
06:19
06:03
06:07
06:10
05:58
06:11
06:02
06:14
06:07
06:00
06:12
06:11
06:11
06:03
06:02
06:12
06:08
06:20
06:04
06:18
06:15
06:20
06:23
06:32
06:07
06:19
06:21
06:19
06:57
06:19
06:19
06:41
06:40
06:23
06:38
06:35
06:35

Tour
6

05:12
05:23
05:29
05:30
05:40
05:34
05:42
05:36
05:43
05:45
05:51
05:50
05:52
05:52
06:08
05:59
06:09
06:05
05:54
06:04
05:58
05:58
06:02
06:09
06:15
05:59
06:04
06:06
06:09
06:15
06:15
06:11
06:12
06:21
06:11
06:23
06:22
06:13
06:33
06:26
06:30
06:30
06:25
06:32
06:33
06:28
06:37
06:36
06:30
06:51
06:38
06:35
06:38

Tour
7

05:16
05:27
05:30
05:40
05:32
05:38
05:32
05:53
05:34
05:40
05:51
05:49
05:52
05:46
05:54
05:57
05:52
05:59
05:59
06:01
06:01
06:01
05:54
06:08
06:19
06:02
06:15
06:02
06:15
06:17
06:08
06:07
06:24
06:23
06:10
06:10
06:20
06:23
06:25
06:23
06:16
06:32
06:26
06:28
06:17
06:34
06:48
06:37
06:40
06:45
06:34
06:32
06:35

Tosur Togur Dernier passage Ecart
05:11| 05:20( 15:17:27,076 o
05:18 05:28| 15:19:03,373 al:36
05:31| 05:35 15:19:59,557 a2:32
05:35| 05:37| 15:20:05,491 a2:38
05:37| 05:23 | 15:20:24,019 a2:57
05:37| 05:27 15:20:27,431 a3:00
05:37| 05:32 | 15:20:32,724 a3:05
05:43| 05:53| 15:21:14,018 a3:47
05:37| 05:50 15:21:51,962 a4:24
05:43 | 05:44| 15:21:53,471 a4:26
05:48 | 05:58 15:22:21,863 a4:54
05:50 | 05:53| 15:22:53,106 a5:26
05:50 | 05:37 | 15:22:56,540 a5:29
05:53 | 05:43| 15:23:01,812 a5:34
05:46 | 05:50 | 15:23:16,638 a5:49
06:00 15:17:43,640 + 1 tour
05:57 15:18:25,430 + 1 tour
05:49 15:18:29,214 + 1 tour
05:50 15:18:31,612 + 1 tour
06:05 15:18:34,073 + 1 tour
05:52 15:18:55,144 + 1 tour
05:46 15:19:02,091 + 1 tour
06:20 15:19:02,155 + 1 tour
06:01 15:19:04,367 + 1 tour
06:03 15:19:05,545 + 1 tour
05:55 15:19:11,169 + 1 tour
06:10 15:19:25,872 + 1 tour
06:06 15:19:30,462 + 1 tour
06:08 15:19:48,328 + 1 tour
06:11 15:19:50,127 + 1 tour
06:16 15:19:55,565 + 1 tour
06:05 15:20:07,062 + 1 tour
06:10 15:20:20,958 + 1 tour
06:10 15:20:28,774 + 1 tour
06:08 15:20:33,179 + 1 tour
06:15 15:20:33,861 + 1 tour
06:09 15:20:55,656 + 1 tour
06:09 15:20:57,165 + 1 tour
06:22 15:21:09,118 + 1 tour
06:07 15:21:24,337 + 1 tour
06:24 15:21:51,135 + 1 tour
06:13 15:21:56,780 + 1 tour
06:23 15:22:05,548 + 1 tour
06:16 15:22:09,766 + 1 tour
06:01 15:22:12,433 + 1 tour
06:20 15:22:13,095 + 1 tour
06:33 15:22:50,667 + 1 tour
06:32 15:22:59,951 + 1 tour
06:26 15:23:09,113 + 1 tour
06:31 15:23:14,447 + 1 tour
06:17 15:23:21,230 + 1 tour
06:35 15:23:33,842 + 1 tour
06:29 15:23:34,009 + 1 tour
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o N
Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Nat Rég Sx Année Cat Temps Tolur Tozur T03ur T(;ur Tosur Tosur To7ur Tosur Togur Dernier passage Ecart Tours
54 62 HAUSER JOHNNY VELO CLUB PAYERNE PROCYCLES SuUI FR M 1971 Masters 2 48:29 07:13| 06:54| 06:54 | 06:51 | 06:53 | 06:58 | 06:42 15:18:29,337 + 2 tours 7
55 74 ROCHAT ELIOTT VC NYON SUI VD M 2002 U19 Juniors Hommes 48:35 07:07| 06:32| 06:39| 06:44 | 07:10| 07:03 | 07:16 15:18:35,169 + 2 tours 7
56 39 RYKART NILS MONT RACINE SPIRIT SuUI NE M 1978 Masters 2 48:43 07:56 | 06:43| 06:49 | 06:50 | 06:54 | 06:49 | 06:38 15:18:43,564 + 2 tours 7
57 73  VON-KAENEL KAREL GS AJOIE SUI U M 1990 Amateurs 48:50 07:08| 06:50| 06:47 | 06:51 | 07:00| 07:06 | 07:05 15:18:50,181 + 2 tours 7
58 47 WOEFFRAY JOHANN SUI VS M 1983 Masters 1 49:14 07:54| 07:04| 07:00| 06:57 | 06:49 | 07:02 | 06:25 15:19:14,520 + 2 tours 7
59 25 FLEURY FRANCK GS AJOIE COMPETITION SuI U M 1995 Amateurs 49:15 07:48| 06:54| 07:01 | 06:59 | 06:52 | 06:51 | 06:48 15:19:15,740 + 2 tours 7
60 35 DELMATTI JOEL SUI VD M 1979 Masters 2 49:47 07:58 | 07:07 | 06:56| 06:59 | 07:07 | 06:53 | 06:43 15:19:47,562 + 2 tours 7
61 82 MICHAUD ARNAUD MONT RAFINE SPIRIT SUI NE M 1979 Masters 2 49:53 07:15| 07:11| 07:13| 07:10| 07:03 | 07:09 | 06:49 15:19:53,850 + 2 tours 7
62 32 OBERLI FREDERIC VC PERREFITTE SuUI BE/JB M 1970 Masters 2 50:00 07:33| 06:59| 06:55| 07:07 | 07:08 | 07:08 | 07:06 15:20:00,425 + 2 tours 7
63 75 ROCHAT SYLVAIN SUI VD M 1977 Masters 2 50:06 07:44 | 06:47 | 06:57| 07:27 | 07:06 | 07:16 | 06:47 15:20:06,484 + 2 tours 7
64 24 BOLLIGER URS VC SCHWALBE BRUTTISELLEN SUI ZH M 1959 Masters 3 50:09 07:46 | 07:01| 07:04| 07:08 | 07:08 | 07:06 | 06:52 15:20:09,999 + 2 tours 7
65 67 PILLONEL JEAN-MARC VC PAYERNE - PROCYCLES SuI FR M 1971 Masters 2 50:28 07:45| 06:43| 06:51 | 08:01 | 06:54| 07:18 | 06:54 15:20:28,113 + 2 tours 7
66 80  ANDEBREHAN MAEKELE CYCLOPHILE BEX ERI VD M 1996 Amateurs 50:55 08:00 | 06:59| 06:52| 07:28 | 07:13 | 07:11| 07:09 15:20:55,470 + 2 tours 7
67 57 DJURINEC CARLO LE GANG SuUI VD M 1975 Masters 2 51:11 07:52| 07:11| 07:27 | 06:50 | 07:09 | 07:35 | 07:04 15:21:11,847 + 2 tours 7
68 6 BYRDE CLAUDE LE GANG SuI VD M 1975 Masters 2 51:19 08:02 | 07:13| 07:15| 07:13 | 07:20 | 07:05 | 07:07 15:21:19,601 + 2 tours 7
69 36  VAUTHEY FABRICE LA ROUE VERTE / TRIVIERA SUI VS M 1987 Masters 1 52:19 07:58 | 07:12| 07:19| 07:33 | 07:37 | 07:22 | 07:16 15:22:19,381 + 2 tours 7
70 54 NICCA CHRISTIAN RV ZURICH / BIOWURST.CH SuUI ZH M 1967 Masters 3 52:33 08:08| 07:25| 07:30| 07:23 | 07:23| 07:21| 07:21 15:22:33,257 + 2 tours 7
71 44  CAPELLI DOMINIQUE MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME SUI VD M 1970 Masters 2 52:57 07:58 | 07:29| 07:36| 07:32 | 07:37 | 07:31| 07:12 15:22:57,615 + 2 tours 7
72 31 FORCHELET DAVID RUSHTEAM ECUBLENS SUI VD M 1989 Masters 1 53:21 08:11| 07:14| 07:13| 07:40 | 08:05 | 07:38 | 07:17 15:23:21,850 + 2 tours 7
73 68  VOLET ROMAIN INDIVIDUEL SUI FR M 1985 Masters 1 53:30 07:32| 06:58| 08:04 | 07:57 | 07:49| 07:49 | 07:18 15:23:30,224 + 2 tours 7
74 84 MARIAUX JOE CA DENTS DU MIDI SUI VS M 1976 Masters 2 53:39 08:07 | 07:34| 07:42| 07:36 | 07:29 | 07:41| 07:29 15:23:39,799 + 2 tours 7
75 45 GROB GUILLAUME SuUI VD M 1992 Amateurs 53:56 08:17| 07:30| 07:31| 07:28| 07:39| 07:53 | 07:35 15:23:56,795 + 2 tours 7
76 12 RISSE GERALD VC LUCENS SuI VD M 1967 Masters 3 54:38 08:11| 07:34| 07:24| 07:53 | 07:39 | 07:49 | 08:05 15:24:38,255 + 2 tours 7
77 55 SAVARY MICHEL GS AJOIE SUI U M 1971 Masters 2 48:10 08:31| 07:42| 08:03 | 07:56 | 08:04 | 07:53 15:18:10,893 + 3 tours 6
78 52 DUSCHER YVES VELOSPRINT COSSONAY SuUI VD M 1969 Masters 3 49:02 08:27| 07:40| 08:05| 08:12 | 08:06 | 08:30 15:19:02,712 + 3 tours 6
79 88 SANTER JOE VC NYON / CNN TRI NYON SuI VD M 1993 Amateurs 50:48 08:11| 10:03| 08:07 | 07:37 | 07:58 | 08:49 15:20:48,335 + 3 tours 6
80 41 CANTILLO CARMELO VC LUCENS SUI VD M 1951 Masters 3 52:29 09:21| 08:45| 08:57| 08:32 | 08:28 | 08:25 15:22:29,969 + 3 tours 6
81 28 FORCHELET DANIEL CLUB CYCLISTE DU LITTORAL SuUI NE M 1956 Masters 3 53:22 08:40| 08:18| 11:58 | 08:10 | 08:18 | 07:55 15:23:22,656 + 3 tours 6
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